
PRO-AM SKI STOCK NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 NC TOTAL

1 Matthew Richuk 60 60 60 60 120 360

2 Haden Skellett 36 39 53 53 48 86 315

3 Callaway Turner 39 53 0 96 188

4 Jeb Zarzour 30 36 36 78 180

5 Broc Harris 48 48 39 135

6 Taylor Stewart 48 43 33 124

7 Haigen Smith 106 106

8 Jeff Hansen 43 60 103

9 Jimmy Wilson 43 53 96

10 Kennie Mckenzie 53 24 0 77

11 Wyatt Hayes 30 43 73

12 Paul Harding 36 24 60

13 Marshall Brown 27 33 60

14 Tyler Hill 33 18 51

15 Sammy Nehme 22 27 49

16 Justin Treder 48 48

17 Guy Greenland 24 20 44

18 Bobby Lepage 39 39

19 Dain Olson 33 33

20 Dustin Higdon 30 30

21 Will Scraggs 27 27

22 Bret Underhill 22 22

23 Paul Puchalski 20 20

PRO-AM RUNABOUT GP NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 NC TOTAL

1 Troy Snyder 60 53 48 48 60 120 389

2 Brian Baldwin 53 36 60 53 48 106 356

3 Dennis Mack 48 39 53 43 43 96 322

4 Dylan Osborn 39 48 43 39 53 86 308

5 Juan Lezcano 43 43 36 122

6 Claude Clayton 60 39 99

7 Eric Lagopoulos 60 60

8 Jimmy Roberts 36 36

9 Jorge Movejon 36 36

PRO-AM SKI GP NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 NC TOTAL

1 Craig Warner 53 53 60 60 53 66 345

2 Isaiah Washington 43 48 48 43 36 60 278

3 Derek Powell 48 43 53 39 48 44 275

4 Haden Skellett 24 24 22 53 43 86 252

5 Tyron Motzouris 60 39 43 96 238

6 Matthew Richuk 39 27 60 106 232

7 Jules Hopkins 30 33 36 39 72 210

8 Dustin Motzouris 60 24 120 204

9 David Cabrera 33 30 33 33 54 183

10 Revin Harris 39 78 117

11 Ej Viso 27 20 30 27 104

Luis Velay 36 36 72

12 Sammy Nehme 22 22 27 71

13 Mike Klippenstien 48 48

14 Jeremy Poper 48 48

15 Tim Miller 40 40

16 Ty Kotara 36 36

17 Justin Treder 30 30

PRO WATERCROSS NATIONAL CHAMPIONS
RD 1: PENSACOLA BEACH, FL | RD 2: DAYTONA BEACH, FL,  RD 3: SOUTH PADRE ISLAND, TX

RD 4: RACINE, WI | RD 5: LAKE HARTWELL, GA | RD 6: LAKE CHARLES, LA



PRO FREESTYLE NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 NC TOTAL

1 Brad Hill 20 20 17 17 40 114

PRO-AM R/A  BOX STOCK NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 NC TOTAL

1 Brian Baldwin 60 33 60 60 60 106 379

2 Dennis Mack 43 43 39 53 48 120 346

3 Tim Miller 48 53 53 48 43 86 331

4 Troy Snyder 53 60 43 43 53 78 330

5 Vanjae Ramgeet 33 36 48 33 39 66 255

6 Dylan Osborn 30 39 33 39 33 60 234

7 Graham Hunt 36 36 27 96 195

8 Tyler Hill 48 24 72 144

9 Jim Bennett 27 30 30 36 123

10 Juan Lezcano 36 0 30 66

11 Tyler White 54 54

12 Dean Harrison 39 39

13 Joe Barylski 30 30

14 Kernius Miezlaiskis 27 27

BLASTER GP NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 NC TOTAL

1 Haden Skellett 53 48 60 60 43 86 350

2 Billy Dearman 48 39 48 53 53 96 337

3 Michael Osborne 33 48 33 78 192

4 Christopher Landis 33 48 72 153

5 Deven Farthing 39 106 145

6 Revin Harris 120 120

7 Sam Nehme 60 60 53 60 233

8 Johnny Smith 36 53 89

9 Glen Jung 39 43 82

10 Keith Dill 43 36 79

11 Thomas Skellett 36 36

12 Danny Ayala 30 30

13 Guy Greenland 30 30

AMATEUR SKI STOCK NAME CITY STATE

1 HAIGEN SMITH LIBERTY HILL TX

2 JAY FINLINSON SYRACUSE IN

3 CAMDEN POWELL SYRACUSE IN

4 DEVEN FARTHING ACWORTH GA

5 ZEKE KEIM SYRACUSE IN

6 TAYLOR SKELLETT PORT CHARLOTTE FL

7 TANNER KOTARA LA VERNIA TX

8 CODY ABSHIER LIBERTY TX

JUNIOR SPARK STOCK 13-15 YR NAME CITY STATE

1 JAY FINLINSON SYRACUSE IN

2 KENNY COMPTON CARTHAGE TX

3 MCCLARIN GARMON GAINESVILLE GA

AMATEUR R/A  BOX STOCK NAME CITY STATE

1 GRAHAM HUNT MOORESVILLE NC

2 JIM BENNETT SUMMERFIELD FL

3 CHARLIE SMITH HARTSVILLE SC

4 BERNIE KNAAK SAN ANTONIO TX
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AMATEUR SKI GP NAME CITY STATE

1 REVIN HARRIS GILBERT AZ

2 CAMDEN POWELL SYRACUSE IN

3 ZEKE KEIM SYRACUSE IN

4 JAY FINLINSON SYRACUSE IN

5 TAYLOR SKELLETT PORT CHARLOTTE FL

6 DEVEN FARTHING ACWORTH GA

7 MASON KOTARA LA VERNIA TX

JUNIOR SKI STOCK 10-12 YR NAME CITY STATE

1 KAYDEN BALDWIN DENVER NC

2 ROBBIE FINLINSON SYRACUSE IN

3 HENDRIX SMITH LIBERTY HILL TX

4 RYAN POPER ALBUQURQUE NM

5 TEAGAN HILL RUTHERFORDON NC

JUNIOR SPORT STOCK 13-15 YR NAME CITY STATE

1 KENNY COMPTON CARTHAGE TX

SPORT STOCK NAME CITY STATE

1 HADEN SKELLETT PORT CHARLOTTE FL

2 DEVEN FARTHING ACWORTH GA

3 KEN WADDLE DAVIE FL

4 KENNY COMPTON CARTHAGE TX

5 TAYLOR SKELLETT PORT CHARLOTTE FL

IROC STOCK NAME CITY STATE

1 BRYAN FINLINSON SYRACUSE IN

2 DOMINIC PEREZ CLERMONT FL

3 TORY SNYDER BRADENTON FL

4 MADDISON PEREZ CLERMONT FL

SKI 4-STROKE STOCK NAME CITY STATE

1 DEREK POWELL SYRACUSE IN

2 DAVID CABRERA MIRAMAR FL

3 ISAIAH WASHINGTON ST CLOUD FL

SUPERCOURSE 300+ NAME CITY STATE

1 DENNIS MACK LOGANVILLE GA

2 TYLER WHITE AUSTIN TX

3 GRAHAM HUNT MOORESVILLE NC

IROC GP NAME CITY STATE

1 DOMINIC PEREZ CLERMONT FL

2 TORY SNYDER BRADENTON FL

3 VALENTINA LEZCANO MIAMI FL

SPORT GP NAME CITY STATE

1 DEVEN FARTHING ACWORTH GA

2 BILLY DEARMAN MADISON MS

3 RICKY HIINCH SULPHUR LA

VETERAN IROC STOCK NAME CITY STATE

1 BRYAN FINLINSON SYRACUSE IN

2 JOHN BLOCK WEST HARRISON OH

3 BRYAN SIMPSON BARDENTON FL
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VETERANS R/A BOX STOCK NAME CITY STATE

1 JIM BENNETT SUMMERFIELD FL

2 CHARLIE SMITH HARTSVILLE SC

WOMENS SKI LIMITED NAME CITY STATE

1 BRIDGET POPER ALBUQURQUE NM

2 NIKI TURNER CORNELIUS NC

3 MELISSA MARTIN MIDDLEBURG FL

VETERAN SKI GP NAME CITY STATE

1 JEREMY POPER ALBUQURQUE NM

2 MICHAEL HOHNSTEIN HOUSTON TX

3 MARK THOMAS SAN ANTONIO TX

4 MARTIN BARRETT CHICAGO IL

SKI SUPERSTOCK NAME CITY STATE

1 CALLAWAY TURNER APEX NC

2 JEB ZARZOUR RALEIGH NC

3 CLAYTON LOBUE NEW CANEY TX

VINTAGE SKI 550 NAME CITY STATE

1 ROBERT DUNLAP GROVES TX

2 CHAD CONNER GRAPEVINE TX

3 RALPH HENNING ORANGE TX

4 EVAN WAIDHOFER SEABROOK TX

5 AUSTIN CHAVANNE LAKE CHARLES LA

6 VU TRAN HOUSTON TX

7 CODY ABSHIER LIBERTY TX

8 JOE BARYLSKI HURST TX

9 MELISSA MARTIN MIDDLEBURG FL

10 JOSHUA BREAUX NEDERLAND TX

11 JOE BARYLSKI HURST TX

VINTAGE X2 NAME CITY STATE

1 BRAEDEN VAN WAY CARECRO LA

BEGINNER SKI STOCK NAME CITY STATE

1 BRAEDEN VAN WAY CARECRO LA

2 STEVEN SKOBEL LARENCRO LA

BEGINNER RUNABOUT BOX STOCK NAME CITY STATE

1 ANDRE EDMINSTON WESTMINSTER SC
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